
3/12/2024 Tuesday 5:45PM Lightning SVS White 3B

3/14/2024 Thursday 5:45 PM Lightning Ambush 3B

3/16/2024 Saturday 11AM Ambush Strikers 3A

3/19/2024 Tuesday 6:45PM Strikers Lightning 3A

3/21/2024 Thursday 5:45PM SVS White Ambush 3A

3/23/2024 Saturday 10AM Strikers SVS White 3A

3/26/2024 Tuesday 5:45PM Ambush Lightning 3A

3/28/2024 Thursday 5:45PM SVS White Strikers 3A

3/30/2024 Saturday 10AM Lightning SVS White 3A

4/2/2024 Tuesday 6:45PM Ambush Strikers 3A

4/3/2024 Wednesday 5:45PM SVS White Lightning 3A

4/4/2024 Thursday 5:45PM Ambush Striker 3A

4/9/2024 Tuesday 6:45PM Lightning Ambush 3A

4/9/2024 Tuesday 5:45PM SVS White Stikers 3B

4/11/2024 Thursday 5:45PM Ambush SVS White 3A

4/13/2024 Saturday 11AM Strikers Lightning 3A
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TEAM NAME

Youth Soccer League

 1st & 2nd Boys Division I

Spring 2023 Game Schedule

Shawnee Park Sports Complex
RAINOUT HOTLINE: 573-975-1024
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